

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 21-543 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 4/26/2021 In control: DHHS: Behavioral Health

On agenda: 6/29/2021 Final action: 6/29/2021

Title: Mental Health Organizational Provider Services Agreement with Redwood Community Services, Inc.

Regarding the Provision of Children's Specialty Mental Health Treatment, Therapeutic Behavioral, Intensive Home-Based and Therapeutic Foster Care Services to Eligible Medi-Cal Beneficiaries

Residing in Humboldt County

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Mental Health Organizational Provider Services Agreement with Redwood

Community Services, Inc. Regarding the provision of Children's Specialty Mental Health Treatment, Therapeutic Behavioral, Intensive Home-Based and Therapeutic Foster Care Services for F, 3. COI, 4. WCG - RWCS - Cert 017R w waiver-Humboldt, 5. All Blanket Endorsements 2020-05349, 6.

Executed Agreement.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/29/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass